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MINIATURGOLFCLUB   " KLINKESHÖFCHEN "  EUPEN 
Gegründet am 21.Juni 1976                   -                Angschlossen am ESB & UBGM

7. THAI CUP 17. Februar 2018 in Eupen

ERGEBNISLISTE

Messieurs - Herren

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

1 NEUFELD Marvin BÜT 19 19 19 20 18 95 2 19,00
2 THEWYS Michael MA 20 20 20 20 19 99 1 19,80
3 OTTAVIANI Erwin HAR 20 19 21 20 19 99 2 19,80
4 HANSEN Pascal HAR 21 19 20 19 20 99 2 19,80
5 BOTTENBERG Youri GEL 21 19 21 21 20 102 2 20,40
6 HÜRTER Ulrich B-G 19 21 21 20 22 103 3 20,60
7 HEMGESBERG Rene EU 23 19 24 21 18 105 6 21,00
8 ZORNSTEIN Lars BAL 25 21 22 22 20 110 5 22,00
9 BLÄSING Marc HAR 25 24 25 24 23 121 2 24,20
10 DELVEAUX Pierre-Yves ES 23 28 27 22 25 125 6 25,00
11 GROSJEAN Bruno ES 28 35 29 44 28 164 16 32,80

Seniors - Senioren

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

1 HANSEN Erwin EU 20 19 21 20 18 98 3 19,60
2 CAPPE Thierry ES 22 19 18 20 19 98 4 19,60
3 SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien HAR 20 18 18 20 23 99 5 19,80
4 TINGS Rolnd EU 20 22 20 19 18 99 4 19,80
5 JACOB Jean-Pierre EU 23 21 20 19 19 102 4 20,40
6 NIHOUL Jean-Luc ROD 21 20 21 19 22 103 3 20,60
7 KUNTERMANN Markus BAL 18 20 25 19 21 103 7 20,60
8 LIBERT Jacques ES 20 21 21 20 22 104 2 20,80
9 MALDAI Frank GLA 21 23 19 21 22 106 4 21,20
10 OTTAVIANI Lino ES 25 22 20 19 21 107 6 21,40
11 BREMER Bernd HAR 20 24 22 20 22 108 4 21,60
12 CÖLN Herbert PAF 24 20 21 22 21 108 4 21,60
13 RIESENBECK Uli M'GL 22 21 22 22 22 109 1 21,80
14 WEHNER Thomas BÜT 22 23 22 21 21 109 2 21,80
15 VON BERG Peter PAF 25 21 22 21 20 109 5 21,80
16 HÖPNER Peter HAR 20 21 19 22 27 109 8 21,80
17 EBERT Alfred HAR 24 24 20 19 23 110 5 22,00
18 LEEMANS Raymond RO 22 24 20 22 26 114 6 22,80
19 VOLLMER Jürgen PAD 22 22 23 25 23 115 3 23,00
20 WITTKE Andreas DO-BRE 26 22 23 26 20 117 6 23,40
21 MÜLLENDERS Philippe ES 21 21 22 29 24 117 8 23,40
22 ROTA Frank ES 23 26 23 26 20 118 6 23,60
23 BAUSCH Romain ROD 26 24 23 22 25 120 4 24,00
24 QUINTIN Maurice RO 27 24 20 28 26 125 8 25,00
25 VAN EICKELEN Ralf B-L 33 28 31 25 24 141 9 28,20
26 PRESSER Wolfgang HEV 37 27 28 24 32 148 13 29,60
27 MÜHLING Dirk HEV 20 21 24 23 126 214 106 42,80

Dames - Damen

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

1 WILFROTH Melanie BAL 22 22 20 22 22 108 2 21,60
2 JANSSENS Greta RO 24 20 22 21 24 111 4 22,20
3 BETSCH Lucie EU 24 22 24 22 21 113 2 22,60
4 OTTAVIANI Christiane ES 24 23 22 23 21 113 2 22,60
5 ZORNSTEIN Nicole BAL 25 21 22 24 24 116 4 23,20
6 CALMANT Helene ES 24 24 24 22 23 117 2 23,40
7 WEHNER Martina BÜT 25 26 24 22 20 117 4 23,40
8 HOSSELET Anne ES 26 23 28 29 23 129 6 25,80
9 WEHNER Svenja BÜT 23 30 30 30 22 135 7 27,00
10 GHYS Chantale ES 32 30 34 30 30 156 4 31,20
11 KOTTEK Sabine HEV 35 32 27 30 33 157 8 31,40
12 CAPPE Marie-Elise ES 31 32 35 36 35 169 5 33,80

Juniors - Junioren

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

1 VAN EICKELEN Jan B-L 25 24 21 25 23 118 4 23,60
2 BREMER Paul HAR 29 27 30 34 26 146 7 29,20
3 BLÄSING Leon HAR 33 35 35 34 37 174 2 34,80
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MINIATURGOLFCLUB   " KLINKESHÖFCHEN "  EUPEN 
Gegründet am 21.Juni 1976                   -                Angschlossen am ESB & UBGM

7. THAI CUP 17. Februar 2018 in Eupen

ERGEBNISLISTE

MANNSCHAFTEN

PL NOM PRENOM T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT

EUPEN

1
HANSEN Erwin 20 19 21 20 18 98
TINGS Roland 20 22 20 19 18 99
JACOB Jean-Pierre 23 21 20 19 19 102
HEMGESBERG Rene 23 19 24 21 18 105

63 59 61 58 54 295 19,67

HARDENBERG 1

2
OTTAVIANI Erwin 20 19 21 20 19 99
SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien 20 18 18 20 23 99
HANSEN Pascal 21 19 20 19 20 99

BLÄSING Marc 25 24 25 24 23 121
61 56 59 59 62 297 19,80

ESNEUX 1

3
CAPPE Thierry 22 19 18 20 19 98
LIBERT Jacques 20 21 21 20 22 104
OTTAVIANI Lino 25 22 20 19 21 107
MÜLLENDERS Philippe 21 21 22 29 24 117

63 61 59 59 62 304 20,27

BALTRUM

4
KUNTERMANN Markus 18 20 25 19 21 103
WILFROD Melanie 22 22 20 22 22 108
ZORNSTEIN Lars 25 21 22 22 20 110
ZORNSTEIN Nicole 25 21 22 24 24 116

65 62 64 63 63 317 21,13

BÜTTGEN

5
NEUFELD Marvin 19 19 19 20 18 95
WEHNER Thomas 22 23 22 21 21 109
WEHNER Martina 25 26 24 22 20 117
WEHNER Svenja 23 30 30 30 22 135

64 68 65 63 59 319 21,27

HARDENBERG 2

6
BREMER Bernd 20 24 22 20 22 108
HÖPNER Peter 20 21 19 22 27 109
EBERT Alfred 24 24 20 19 23 110

BREMER Paul 29 27 30 34 26 146
64 69 61 61 71 326 21,73

ESNEUX 2

7
OTTAVIANI Christiane 24 23 22 23 21 113
CALMENT Helene 24 24 24 22 23 117
ROTA Frank 23 26 23 26 20 118
GROSJEAN Bruno 28 35 29 44 28 164

71 73 69 71 64 348 23,20

ESNEUX 3

8
DELVEAUX Pierre-Yves 23 28 27 22 25 125
HOSSELET Anne 26 23 28 29 23 129

GHYS Chantale 32 30 34 30 30 156
CAPPE Marie Elise 31 32 35 36 35 169

80 81 89 81 78 409 27,27

MOY         

    GEM



MINIATURGOLFCLUB   " KLINKESHÖFCHEN "  EUPEN 
Gegründet am 21.Juni 1976                   -                Angschlossen am ESB & UBGM

7. THAI CUP 17. Februar 2018 in Eupen

ERGEBNISLISTE

PAARWERTUNG - DUOS

PL NOM PRENOM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT

1
HANSEN Erwin EUPEN 20 19 21 20 18 98
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 19 20 19 20 99

41 38 41 39 38 197 19,70

2
OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBEG 20 19 21 20 19 99
SCHROBILTGEN Sebastien HARDENBEG 20 18 18 20 23 99

40 37 39 40 42 198 19,80

3
HANSEN Erwin EUPEN 20 19 21 20 18 98
JACOB Jean-Pierre EUPEN 23 21 20 19 19 102

43 40 41 39 37 200 20,00

4
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 19 20 19 20 99
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 18 20 25 19 21 103

39 39 45 38 41 202 20,20

5
HÜRTER Ulrich BAD GODESBERG 19 21 21 20 22 103
NIHOUL Jean-Luc RO DE LE'W 21 20 21 19 22 103

40 41 42 39 44 206 20,60

6
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 19 20 19 20 99
HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 23 19 24 21 18 105

44 38 44 40 38 204 20,40

7
TINGS Roland EUPEN 20 22 20 19 18 99
HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 23 19 24 21 18 105

43 41 44 40 36 204 20,40

8
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 18 20 25 19 21 103
WILFROD Melanie BALTRUM 22 22 20 22 22 108

40 42 45 41 43 211 21,10

9
LIBERT Jacques ESNEUX 20 21 21 20 22 104
OTTAVIANI Lino ESNEUX 25 22 20 19 21 107

45 43 41 39 43 211 21,10

10
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 18 20 25 19 21 103
BREMER Bernd HARDENBEG 20 24 22 20 22 108

38 44 47 39 43 211 21,10

11
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 19 20 19 20 99
BETSCH Lucie EUPEN 24 22 24 22 21 113

45 41 44 41 41 212 21,20

12
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 18 20 25 19 21 103
ZORNSTEIN Lars BALTRUM 25 21 22 22 20 110

43 41 47 41 41 213 21,30

13
HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 23 19 24 21 18 105
BETSCH Lucie EUPEN 24 22 24 22 21 113

47 41 48 43 39 218 21,80

14
HÖPPNER Peter HARDENBEG 20 21 19 22 27 109
EBERT Alfred HARDENBEG 24 24 20 19 23 110

44 45 39 41 50 219 21,90

15
WEHNER Thomas BÜTTGEN 22 23 22 21 21 109
WITTKE Andreas DORMAGEN-BRECHTEN 26 22 23 26 20 117

48 45 45 47 41 226 22,60

16
WEHNER Martina BÜTTGEN 25 26 24 22 20 117
WEHNER Svenja BÜTTGEN 23 30 30 30 22 135

48 56 54 52 42 252 25,20

17
BREMER Bernd HARDENBEG 20 24 22 20 22 108
BREMER Paul HARDENBEG 29 27 30 34 26 146

49 51 52 54 48 254 25,40

MOY         

    GEM




